Drivision
Date
g-mep-21

5-0t-21

18-0ct-21

25-0ct-21

1-MNov-21

22-Mow-21

13-Dec-21

31-Mar-22

To

To

To

Ta

To

Ta

Ta

To

By

By

SLC-Ambegaon - (from 1-Apr-2021)

S NO. 101
Ambegaon Bk
Pune

Other Exam
Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

L Branch
Particulars Cashier  Wch Type
Cash Cespika Payment

Being amount paid as axam remuneration of
Faolice Bharati Exam conducted in college
details as per list aftched,

Cash Deepika Payment
Being amourt paid as exam remuneration of

Police Bharali Exam conducted in college

details as per fist alfched.

Cash Deepika Payment
Being amount paid as exam remuneralion of

Folice Bharali Exam (dtd. 17.10.2021)

conducted in colfege delails as por list

altched.

Cash Rubina  Payment
Being amount paid a5 exam remuneralion of
Maharashira State Health Department

conducted in coflege details as per list

aftched, Dale 24.10,.2021.

Cash Deepika Payment
Being amaunt paid for Maharashira Sfate

Health Depariment exam conducted in

college as remuneration fo staff as per

details aftached.

Cash Deepika Payment
Heing amount paid for supparting staff for
26.09.2021 P18 offline exam canducted in

caimpus as remounaration fo stalf Mr,

Fusaveale Santosh as per details attached,

Cash Deepika Payment
Being amount paid o staff as invigiation and
ofher exarm charges as perfist attached.

Cash Rubina  Payment
Being amaunt paid to staff as invigilators for

Purne City Police Written Test Exam on 12,

12,2021, charges as per list aftached.

(as per details) Deepika Journal
Fees Rece, From SW Unreconciled Receipts 11,558.00 Dr
Sport Expenses 2,000.00 Cr

Being amount received for sports expenses
& other exam rermuneration.

Expenses Payable SPPU  Deepika Journal
Being amount of SPPU expenses payable

already paid through other exam ledger

fience updated.

Carried Owver

Vch No.
50

107

140

143

153

154

166

186

169

171

Page 1
Quota :

Debit Credit
35,200.00
15,350.00
16,050.00
16,050.00
15,550.00
350.00
16,050.00
18,900.00

9,558.00

39,315.00

1,33,500.00 48,873.00

continued ..



SLC-Ambegaon - (from 1-Apr-2021)
Other Exam Ledger Account : 1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Date Particulars Cashier Vch Type

Brought Forward

21-Mar-22 By Other Expenses Deepika Journal
Being amoun! olher exam condocted by
college (Police Exam, MPSC, SET efc.) as
expenses transferred fo olther expenses.

Vch No. Debit
1,33,500.00
178
1,33,500.00

SINHGAD 4w GOLLEGE
5 Mo 10/1.Ambegaon{Bk.)
Pune-411041

Page 2
Credit
48.873.00

84 627.00

1,33,500.00



