SLC-Ambegaon - (from 1-Apr-2021) S NO. 10/1 Ambegaon Bk Pune

Other Exam

Ledger Account

1-Apr-21 to 31-Mar-22

Division		B		Branch		Quota	Page :
Date		Particulars	Cashier	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Cred
8-Sep-21	То	Cash Being amount paid as exe Police Bharati Exam cond details as per list attched.	Deepika nm remuneration lucted in college	Payment of	50	35,200.00	
5-Oct-21	To -	Cash Being amount paid as exa Police Bharati Exam cond details as per list attched.		Payment of	107	15,350.00	
18-Oct-21	То	Cash Deepika Payment 140 16,050.00 Being amount paid as exam remuneration of Police Bharali Exam (dtd. 17.10.2021) conducted in college details as per list attched.					
25-Oct-21	То	Cash Being amount paid as exa Maharashtra State Health conducted in college detal attched, Date 24.10.2021.	Department	Payment of	143	16,050.00	
1-Nov-21		Cash Being amount paid for Ma Health Department exam of college as remuneration to details attached.	conducted in	Payment	153	15,550.00	
		Cash Being amount paid for sup 26.09.2021 PIB offline exa campus as remuneration t Pusawale Santosh as per	m conducted in o staff Mr.	Payment	154	350.00	
22-Nov-21		Cash Being amount paid to staff other exam charges as pe	Deepika as invigilation ar r list attached.	Payment ad	166	16,050.00	
3-Dec-21		Cash Being amount paid to staff Pune City Police Written T 12.2021. charges as per lis	est Exam on 12.		186	18,900.00	
		(as per details) Fees Rece. From SW Unreconci Sport Expenses Being amount received for & other exam remuneration	sports expenses	Journal 11,558.00 Dr 2,000.00 Cr	169		9,558.00
		Expenses Payable SPP Being amount of SPPU exp already paid through other hence updated.	enses payable	Journal	171		39,315.00
		Carried Over				1,33,500.00	48,873.00

continued ...

CI C Ambaggan	levam !	1 Apr 20241
SLC-Ambegaon -	mon.	I-ADI-ZUZT)

Other Exam	Ledger Account : 1-Apr	r-21 to 31-Mar-2	2			Page 2
Date	Particulars	Cashier	Vch Type	Vch No.	Debit	Credit
	Brought Forward				1,33,500.00	48,873.00
31-Mar-22 By	Other Expenses Being amount other exam college (Police Exam, Mile expenses transferred to o	PSC, SET etc.) as	Journal	179		84,627.00
		Va.			1,33,500.00	1,33,500.00



SINHGAD (AW COLLEGE S.No.10/1,Ambegaon(Bk.) Pune-411041